120V Models
GENERAL
Rated Capacity:
Technology:
INPUT
Phase:
Bypass Voltage:
Input Voltage range:

Transient Immunity (120V): Per IEEE 62.41 (formerly IEEE 587)
Transient Immunity (230V): Per IEEE C 61000-4-5 level 3
MODEL & PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
 Plug & Receptacle Version
120V Tower Models:
230V Tower Models:
120V Rack-Tower Models (2U):
230V Rack-Tower Models (2U):
© 2023 Marathon Power Inc. www.marathon-power.com Tel: 310-689-2328
UPS SPECIFICATIONS
VAULT HP SERIES
1kVA - 10kVA
VTWP-1000-01, VTWP-1500-01, VTWP-2000-01, VTWP-3000-01
VTWP-1000-02, VTWP-1500-02, VTWP-2000-02, VTWP-3000-02, VTWP-6000-02, VTWP-10000-02
VRTP-1000-01,  VRTP-1500-01,  VRTP-2000-01, VRTP-3000-01
VRTP-1000-02,  VRTP-1500-02,  VRTP-2000-02, VRTP-3000-02, VRTP-6000-02, VRTP-10000-02
VTWP-1000-H1, VTWP-1500-H1, VTWP-2000-H1, VTWP-3000-H1
VTWP-1000-H2, VTWP-1500-H2, VTWP-2000-H2, VTWP-3000-H2
VRTP-1000-H1,  VRTP-1500-H1,  VRTP-2000-H1, VRTP-3000-H1
VRTP-1000-H2,  VRTP-1500-H2,  VRTP-2000-H2, VRTP-3000-H2
120V Tower Models:
230V Tower Models:
120V Rack-Tower Models (2U):
230V Rack-Tower Models (2U):
Hardwire Terminal Version
120V Tower Models
120V 19” Rack Mount Models (2U)
Model Number VRTP-1000-01 VRTP -1500-01 VRTP -2000-01 VRTP -3000-01
Capacity 1000VA | 900W 1500VA | 1350W 2000VA | 1800W 3000VA | 2700W
Input Connection*
6' Power Cord
NEMA 5-15P
6' Power Cord
NEMA 5-15P
6' Power Cord
NEMA 5-20P
6' Power Cord
NEMA L5-30P
Output Connection 6 x NEMA 5-15R
4 x NEMA 5-20R
          OR
2 x NEMA 5-20R
1 x NEMA L5-20R
4 x NEMA 5-20R
OR
2 x NEMA 5-20R
1 x NEMA L5-30R
Battery Type &
Rating Sealed, lead-acid 7Ah/12V Sealed, lead-acid
9Ah/12V
Battery Quantity 3 4 6 6
Backup Time
(full load) 3-5 min 3-5 min 3-5 min 3-4 min
Recharge Time <4 hours to 90 %
Dimensions in / mm
W x D x H
16.9 x 16.7 x 3.3
429 x 425 x 84
16.9 x 19.7 x 3.3
429 x 500 x 84
16.9 x 25 x 3.3
429 x 635 x 84
Weight lbs. / kg 33.5 / 15.2 45.8 / 20.8 63.8 / 29
Model Number VTWP-1000-01 VTWP -1500-01 VTWP -2000-01 VTWP -3000-01
Capacity 1000VA | 900W 1500VA | 1350W 2000VA | 1800W 3000VA | 2700W
Input Connection
6' Power Cord
NEMA 5-15P
6' Power Cord
NEMA 5-15P
6' Power Cord
NEMA 5-20P
6' Power Cord